Data Sheet
1
VIP-2020PT
1
Enterprise HD PoE IP Phone
Cost-effective, High-performance PoE VoIP Phone
To build high-performance VoIP communications at a low cost, PLANET now introduces
the latest member of its IP Phone family, the VIP-2020PT enterprise-class 2-Line PoE IP

DC power jack
Built-in speakerphone and microphone
Ordering Information
VIP-2020PT Enterprise HD PoE IP Phone (2-Line)
Accessories
VIP-EXT-26 Expansion Module for VIP-2020PT/VIP-5060PT
VIP-2020PT
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2013 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
11F., No.96, Minquan Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City
231, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518  	 Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw   	 www.planet.com.tw
PLANET Technology Corporation
VIP-2020PT
7
Related Products
VIP-5060PT Professional HD PoE IP Phone (6-Line)
VIP-362WT 802.11n Wireless Desktop IP Phone
VIP-256PT 802.3af PoE SIP IP Phone
VIP-156 SIP Analog Telephone Adapter
VIP-156PE 802.3af PoE SIP Analog Telephone Adapter
VIP-157 1 FXS / 1 FXO SIP Analog Telephone Adapter
VIP-157S 2 FXS Analog Telephone Adapter
ICF-1700 Touch Screen Internet Multimedia Phone
IPX-330 Internet Telephony PBX System (30 user registrations)
IPX-2100 Internet Telephony PBX System (100 user registrations)
UMG-1000 Desktop Unified Office Gateway
UMG-2200 Unified Office Gateway (8-Port FXO)
VIP-281 series 2-Port FXS H.323 / SIP / GSM VoIP Gateway
VIP-480 series 4-Port FXS H.323 / SIP VoIP Gateway
VIP-880 series 8-Port FXS H.323 / SIP VoIP Gateway
VIP-1680 Series 16-Port FXS H.323 / SIP VoIP Gateway
VIP-2480 Series 24-Port FXS H.323 / SIP VoIP Gateway